
Alejandro Huerta <alejandro.huerta@lacity.org>

Notice of Availability
1 message

Alejandro Huerta <alejandro.huerta@lacity.org> Sat, May 5, 2018 at 2:30 PM
To: Alejandro Huerta <alejandro.huerta@lacity.org>
Bcc: Karie Bible <karie@filmradar.com>, joshua blumenkopf <jblumenkopf@gmail.com>, 
jbourg2271@aol.com, Josh Bourgeois <jbourgeois029@gmail.com>, Kelly Cassara 
<kellycassara@yahoo.com>, Morgan Seth Burrows <morgan.seth.burrows@gmail.com>, Mark Davis 
<mark@worldartsupply.com>, Alek <alek3773@gmail.com>, Tracy Green <postcaselaw@gmail.com>, Grant 
Jordan <grantjordanmusic@gmail.com>, S Kent <schuylerocks@icloud.com>, Paul Laufer 
<plaufer@hotmail.com>, Mike Leffler <michael.j.leffler@gmail.com>, Beverly Grove Neighborhood 
<savebeverlygrove@gmail.com>, Casey Maddren <cmaddren@gmail.com>, lexinterior@yahoo.com, Kyle 
Remmenga <elpresidenteshinobi@gmail.com>, Barni Rothman <barnir@earthlink.net>, zag gublopium 
<cactuscountycowboy@gmail.com>, lazv1@aol.com, deedub111@aol.com, Benjamin Wright 
<wright.benjamin3@gmail.com>, jgirodo@gmail.com, white462@yahoo.com

The Notice of Availability of Final Environmental Impact Report for the Crossroads Hollywood Project is 
sent to you because you are an interested party. Click here to view the Notice. You may access the Final 
Environmental Impact Report by clicking here. 

Very truly yours, 
Alejandro A. Huerta
Planning Department
221 N. Figueroa St., Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
(213) 847-3674


